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• Available with a concealed waste option

• 48 size options available in square, rectangle, 
quadrant and offset quadrant

• Installs flat to floor or on legs with a JTFusion™ 
riser kit (available as an optional extra)

• Includes JT90mm Waste™

• Available with upstands

• JTAnti-Slip™ available

• 25 year guarantee
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JTFUSION®

Square

700x700mm
760x760mm
800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

800x700mm
900x700mm
900x760mm
900x800mm

JTFUSION® Rectangle

1000x700mm
1000x760mm

JTFUSION® Rectangle

1100x760mm
1100x800mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1400x700mm
1400x800mm
1400x900mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1500x700mm
1500x760mm
1500x800mm
1500x900mm

All sizes are approx

700
760
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900
1000

700
760
800

700
800
900

700
760
800
900

700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 1000 800 / 900

1000 1100

1400 1500
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900
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JTFUSION® Rectangle

1200x700mm
1200x760mm

700
760
800
900

1200 / 1300

1100x900mm 1200x800mm
1200x900mm

1300x800mm

700
760
800
900



JTFUSION®

Leg Cross Section
JTFUSION®

Leg Detail

• 45mm High

• Internal Depth 10-25mm

• Shoulder Width 52mm

• Leg Adjustment 87-140mm

A

10-25mm

52mm
6mm

13mm

45mm

95mm
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JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1600x700mm
1600x760mm
1600x800mm
1600x900mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1700x700mm
1700x760mm
1700x800mm
1700x900mm
1800x800mm

JTFUSION®

Quadrant

800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

JTFUSION®

Offset Quadrant

900x760mm
1000x800mm
1200x800mm
1200x900mm

Riser kits available for all trays

1000mm Quad

1200mm Offset Quad

1200x900mm

700
760
800
900

700
760
800
900

1600 1700 / 1800

800
900
1000

800 / 900 / 1000

900
1000
1200

760 / 800 / 900760 / 800 / 900

AVAILABLE WITH 
JTANTI-SLIP

Key

Available with Upstands

Available with Concealed Waste and 
Concealed Waste with Upstands

3 Upstands - Left and right hand

1800x1000mm
Note:
Waste position on upstand trays is 141 x 141 
in from outside edge.

Sage Green Mistral Grey

Malbec Red

Pastel Blue Astro Black

Matt/Gloss White

Colour availability
Concealed Waste Fusion only available in Gloss White


